



Copyright 1967

BOOK #2

ENGINE(S) CURRENTLY INSTALLED.

MFG

MFG

AIRCRAFT REC	ORD - GENERAL INFORMATION	
MANUFACTURER CESSIYA REGISTRATION NUMBER N12291	MODEL 172 M AIRWORTHIMESS DATE MFG.	SERIAL 1726/9/3 04720 8-9-73

LYCOMING	_ MODEL	0-320-E2D	SERIAL	L-34428-27A
	MODEL		SERIAL	
FILER(S) CURRENTLY INSTALLED.				

MFG MC CAULEY

MODEL PITCH 53" / DIAMETER 75"

HUB MODEL IC 160/DTM 7553 SERIAL 722/59

SERIAL

SERIAL

BLADE MODEL \_\_\_\_\_\_ SERIAL \_\_\_\_\_ SERIAL \_\_\_\_ SERIAL \_\_\_\_\_ SERIAL \_\_\_\_ SERIAL \_\_\_\_\_ SERIAL \_\_\_\_ SERIAL \_\_\_\_ SERIAL \_\_\_\_ SERIAL \_\_\_\_ SERIAL \_\_\_\_ SERIAL \_\_\_\_ SERIAL \_\_

The Standard



DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
AUGU	ST 8,1	980	TACH=	2465.4 FT SMO = 2229 HRS. A 100 HR INSAECTION
		WAS	COMPLA	THO THIS DATE. ALL WORK ACCOMPUSHED
		IN A	CORDA	MCR WITH CESSIYA MAINTENAMUE
		MAN	VAC IN	SPECTION REQUIREMENTS.
		1		I certify that this AIRFRAME has been inspected in
		6		accordance with a 100 HR. inspection and was
				Date 8/8/80 Reliently Stype Rouski
	3 -			A & P 1444841  Inspection Authorization
			1	
			S ST TO	
1000		13-3	Carrier Comments	

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
MARC	4 10,19	189	11 = 3	637.8 A 100 HR INSPECTION WAS COMPLETED
	/			K ACCOMPLISHED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CESSUA
3	MAINT	MANO	E MANU	AL INSPECTION REQUIREMENTS. NEW SEAT RAILS
	INSTAU	ED OR	PILO	TS SIDE. NEW BRAKE DISC'S & PADS INSTALLED.
				TALLED. WEAR BUTTOMS ON FLAPS REPLACED
	WERR W	ORN.	ELT B	ATT. GOOD WYTIL 1/82. NEW MAG. SWITCH INSTALLED,
				EW PAPSWITCH INSTAURD P/M m525201-5.
0/8/	ALTIME	THR TI	STRO BY	AERO INSTRUMENTS, I certify that this AIRFRAME has been inspected in
ICER	TIFY TH	AT TIP	ALTIMO	TER AND STATIC accordance with an ANNUAL inspection and was
SYSTEM	THST AR	QUIRE	BY FAR	91.170 HAS BEEN Date 3/10/81 Attraction.
PERFOR	MAD. THE	ALTIM	THE WAS	7ES TRO TO 29000 FT. A & P 1444841
LEAK 1	DEST OK.	Retiro	Romahi	AEP144484142 Inspection Authorization

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
12/31	181 76	CH=	2876.	O A 100 HR INSPECTION WAS COMPLETED
	THIS	DATE	ALL	LORK ACCOMPLISHED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NE
The Real Property lies	CESSN	& MA	MIEN	AMERICA MANUAL INSPECTION REQUIRE MIENTS. 3
100 Tana 1	Service !	San S	1 3 3340	STATE OF THE PARTY
		333		I certify that this AIRFRAM has been Inspected in accordance with a 100 MR inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.
	- Enuncia	27 10	No.	Date 12/31/81 Robert Stegalkowski
100		23333	Burne	A & P 1444841
A DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	- Adams	S WANTS	3 000 100	Inspection Authorization
04/01	1827	ach-	2913	10 Installed New Fuel Selector Value Cosma
-	8/N	05	13120	-200 Accomplished Check For Fire
	Le	945	Which	I Proved Negative, Eksestophen N. Moll
				47P 048407031

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL. TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES
				CH 2913.0
W A. E.	A 100	HR 1	MSPEC	TWY WAS COMPLETED THIS DATE.
TONE 84	NEW E	LT e	BATTER	Y PACK METALLED. NEW NOSE WHEEL
	BEARI	WG E	0425	MOTALLED, ALL WORK ACCOMPLISHED IM
	ACCORD	PANCE	WITE	+ CESSMA MANTE MANCE MANUAL
	MADE	TION	REQUIR	EMENTS.
			D) 155	KE # 82-06 SEE COMPLIANCE SHEET
				I certify that this AIRC RAFT has been inspected in accordance with an ANYVAL inspection and was
				determined to be in airworthy condition.
				Dois 4/8/82 Robert P. Stys Courte
7.1				A & P 1444841
				Inspection Authorization

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION ENTRIES MUST BE EN MECHANIC OR REPAI	IDORSED WITH N	AME, RATING AND	CERTIFICATE	NUMBER OF
	Has b	ponder een te 43 App	endix F.	found to comp	Ly with			
14/0	9/62	Tack	1:29 Ting	13,2 Reiv	stalked N. Mr	Transpon all APP	dev 1	1502/ 07031

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
7/0	1/82	11=	302	8.1 A 100 TR MSPECTION MAS
	COMPI	ETRI	741.	S.I A 100 TR MSPECTION WAS 5 DATE, MEW MOSK TIRE MYSTALLED.
				BUSHAD IN ACCORDANCE WITH CASSING
	m Ami	mag	ca 1	MANUAL MERECTON BEQUEENESS.
			MACO TO A TO	
		L A	1/1	I certify that this AJECRAFT has been inspected in
				determined to be in airworthy condition.
				all of the in directing condition.
				Doto 7/9/82 Robert B. Styselboushie
		4		Inspection Authorization
			20 H.D	

10 oc 1

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)	
01-10-8	2 Tack	: 31	50.5	Mrs. Installed Altimeter After Testing	0
	By	tero	INS	truments, Installed Compass After Overhaul	-
- Aller	B43	tero	Fred	ruments, Installed New War Light Switch	
The same	Ce	55 W	1911	15-1824-1 and Accompanying Connectors	
	Re-	- Cou	plied	With AD 79-08-03 (Cesshal By installing	1
	10	AMP	Cipic	at Breaker, Cossna P/N CB 5.1360-10K	
The state of				igavette Lighter Circuit, Cigavette	
	Li	ahte	1 No	W Useable Test of Operation OK.	
1 200	Re	-buil	True	1 Strainer By Installing New Plunger	
The same	C	e55	na D	NO 756010, New Gashet and New	
	0	- Ri	M95,	Engine Run-up and Check For Fuel	K.
	1	laks	and f	Electrical Operation Proved Satisfactory	
					141

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
11-11/4-0	3 Ta	13	150 5	hrs Contid - All Work Done FAW
140	Ces	sna	Main	tenance Manual Christopher N. Broll
		1.2	Jille I	15050407031
			ha 110	
10-1-83				SWING COMPASS AND MAKE CORRECTION CARD. SEE BUFFALO
			C Like	AERONAUTICON WO# 152 FOR DETAILS. Word Tond Tonde for CAS 175
		Talking.		Programme and the second of th
-530.7			da ana	CAR THE OTHER SERVICE SAND WE WAS ASSESSED.
		4	1534 3	The British of the British of the State of t

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
/10/	1983	TAG	+=31.	50.5 HAS, INSTALLED NEWARBATTERY.
150, 11	MEW 7	TRES	INST	AURO ON BOTH MAILY WHERLS. NEW
	BRAK	2-16	05 11	YSTALLIED,
A05	CHACL	10	70	I certify that this AIRCRAFT has been inspected in
155V	12 # 80	-26	SER OC	cordance with an ANNUAL inspection and was
ras	OF LO	G FO	e de	termined to be in dirworthy condition.
COMP	MARIC	2	Do	10 1/10/83 Robert Mysalkowsky
				Inspection Authorization
1/10/	3 I	CERT	VPY 7	THAT THE AUTIMATER AND STATIC SYSTEM
			eso B	
	TRET	ok,	Rh	H. Strzelkousker Ar D144841 AI

			_	
DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
/19/	83 To	ich!	31522	Installed New Lower Left Cowling Lovel Mount
	Insta	lled	New E	Beacon Lt. Flasher CesshaP/N C594501-0203
	and N	ew Be	acon h	+ Switch Cessna-P/N 5-1824-1: All work
	done	IAT	V Ce	Sing Majntenance Manyal Christoglor V Mall
				A4P 78407031
Ce-20	83 JA	ch 3	30.2	Repaired lesky L Main tobe No 18405 END-
			500	mille Soulle
			13-18	Ap 369 704903

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	3-16-9 wify this_	ALE	CZAFT	- has been ZERLACE LINBOARD + 2 OUTBOARD ANGEN
	tion and m		, , ,	an al worthy CLEAN STRAINER, DRAIN SUMPS,
- 177 Cri	Jack J. St.	Service,	AEP3	19704903 EXTERIOR, CLAN TITTERIOR, TEST FLOW  5. 1/5 9000- END
Cl.	a-lotto, Mic	Aigan ?	VO 110	200 mal 2000 Com Ap369704003

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				I Certify that this AIRCRAFT has been
				inspected in accordance with ANNUAL
				and was determined to be in air-
				, condition.
	- 121	Sec. 3	1000	3-16-84 II. 3270.6
				Signature Frank Toolell words
				14221246026
				WO#

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
5	1410	1984	TA	FCH 3300-6
				INSTALL HOBBS METER + OIL PRESS
				INSTALL HORBS METER + OIL PRESS SWITCH PER CESSILA TONSTALLATION, CKS 900- END- and De Soll
			.1	C13 9004- END- ( and Q & Tell
	I C stify	that this	Hircha	Mas been
	i cte	in acco	ordance w	ith 50hr
	inst conc	n and w	as deter	nined to be in air-
71 11	Wormy	ondition		
	Trents	10/12/8	1 T.T.	3342,9
	Signatur	e 0	un 7	necost
	A & P	378	77462	163
	WO #			

PATE 9	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE LOCK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	61.4	ind and		inspected intograndance with 100hr
			h div	a inspection and waspaiete mined to be in air-
	e 5	ba in a		at eksonikys dernel inicita acțeni
				uncilibros yritron
				12/10/84 1.3373.0
	.,			amon Melosh
				378746463
	31.1			
			M. 4	

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
			EMERICA.	I Certify that this AIRCRAFT has been
				inspected in accordance with ANNUAL
				inspection and was determined to be in air-
				worthy condition.
				Date 3/18/85 T.T. 3410.3 Signature French Hoshell  A & P # 1/1 27/246026  WO #
				REPLACE ELT BY 1086

9	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	( F )			
			SIGNATU FOR FAA	A APPROVED REPAIR STATION SECO. 18
			CAPITAL (	AL AVIATION INC. L CITY AIRPORT G, MICHIGAN 48906 MAR. 3 O 1985

GENERAL	AVIATION	INC.,	LANSING.	MT	48906	
				444	40 7110	

SCALE COR	RECTIO	NS-LS
ALTIMETER READS	UP	DOWN
- 1000	-20	
_ 500	-20	
0	-20	
500	-5	
1000	-15	
1500	- 20	
2000	-20	
3000	-25	
4000	-30	
6000	-30	
8000	-30	-10
10000	-40	-15
12000	-40	10

Date: 4//10/85

A STATE OF THE STA		
S-	-N	
AFTER	EFFECT	S+20
ALTIMETER		1 20
READS	UP	DOWN
14000	-50	
16000	-50	
18000	= 60	
20000	- 70	
22000	70	
25000		
30000		
35000		
40000		
45000		
50000		

Tested By: R.O.

YAME.	KAIING	AND	CEDTII	EIC ATE	ATIONS	
BACK	PAGES	FOR	OTHER	SPECIF	IC ENTRI	OF ES.)
				1		
300				1		-

	· ····································
Control of the Contro	
	The same of

DATE 1985	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
6-18	3478.1			Installed allnew tires and all new
				brake lineines Stevent- Hiorio
				A+P3666464ETA
7-12	3512.6			Serviced stut juntabled new marker
		bear	no leur	a Reeleral aft alowers work ends, Anstallas
		new	VRURE	How Claved and beleet flag teachy under dele
		line	e row	t. Roplaced L. A. fuel sendle unit galaties
		ALL	list	Jonk of logbook.
			I certi	the this anciet has been inquested
		in	account	Luce with an quemy frequenting
		fore	and an	worth. Meney & Mesuie
		1		A4/366/464/9th

DATE 19.86	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
2-21	3510,0			Inspected and lubed flight controls
				serviced batter, Cleaned and greased
				wheel bearings and landing year.
			72 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13	Installed new mistace coultigt cable,
				AD list in back of loglook
*			The state of	
				HAS DEED IN INCOMPANION IN THE
				A_/OO H/Z INSPECTION AND
				DATE 2-21-86-1000
				Steven P. Olypeine
				CENTRAL AVIATION INC. W.O.#
		334 1		CLIVIAL AVIATION INC. W.O.II

DATE 1986	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
8-8	3732:0	LA P.	10 S 30 A	Work Completed This DATE, Replaced Air
	FilTers	Ass		INSTAILED MAP Light Lews & Hood, Chanel
	REINSTA	red	Vereticas	Fix ATTACKING BOLTS, STOP Drilled CRACK IN
	Right	Wing 7	ip as	Speed Stevetor control pulley, Reglied Handle
	FOR FZA	D Con	trol, a	used NOSE STRUT, Inspected & Lubed Flight Controls
	do	estep	this	assiredt has bein syspected Tilles
	a	n d	muc	Inenester and bul amounds
				Stire P. Chani
				Att 3666/16965211
20-86	3743.9			Installed new beacon bann und new
				new light lamo. Stewent Chance
				A+1366469DA

DATE 19.87	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
7-4	3809.4			SERVICED NOSE STRUT W/1+10. 4 NITROGEN,
^				REBUSHED 9 SHIMMED TORQUE LINK, REPLACED
				BRARE LININGS RT MAIN, REPAIRED DASH.
				David L. Jaenau A 3/27028
9-1	4000.1		Basia	REPLACED BRAKE PARS LEFT & RIGHT MAINS, RESAPILLO
-				David Lysen A 312702803
			A BARGE	
	HELL			
All the same				

DATE 1987	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
3-11	3832,6			Inspectal and lubed flight contrat
				serviced battey Clamed and great
				wheel bearing Restand Juel lunch
				feeley rech quitet. Installed na
				bushe living Installed new UNU filter.
				A.D. last in rear of long
				Steven Poleonin Art 366616468 TA.
73.5				
74-87	38823			Installed new Lell tile and total
				Stevy & Olynin

DATE 1957	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
62	39.36.3	NAME OF	MANAGE STATE	Inspectus and lubel flight control sergices
				bearing laintel many whook
				derviel nove struct Replaced 6.11
		3333		fuel sending quelet destelled new Est
				fin & Rugher Installed sey VNV felte
				AD list in rem of loybook

P	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
		LCEF	TIFY THIS	AINCHAAT
		HASBEE	NINSPECT	TED IN ACCORDANCE WITH  INSPECTION AND
		FOUND	MANUORTH	Y. 2007
		DATE	-2-5	ACH Ty Dain
			44/36	667646577
		CENTRA	L AVIATIO	669646972. N INC. W.O.#_283
		-		

-	Name of Street			
DATE 1952	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
9-18	4031.4			Replaced chine belt in #2 new con,
				painted gen staits and white as
				bottom coul Institled new landing
		The same		light wine. Stevent Clearen
		The Part		A0P36664648BD.
			Mark Street	
		Buck		

987	TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
-/	4032.6			SERVICED FUEL 595. LUBRICATED ALL CONTROL
				CAPLE PULLYS, CLEANED & GREASED WHEEL BEARINGS,
				REPLACIO BRAKE PADS LEFT MAIN.
				I CERTIFY THIS _AIRFRAME
				HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH  A 100 HR INSPECTION AND
				FOUND AIRWORTHY.  DATE 10-1-87 TACH TIME 4032.6
				Davil L. Lenan
				APP 312 70 2503
		ASBEEN	AHIIW	SMACECODA MI GET MENTION INC. W.O.# 294
		141 SE O		INSPECTION AND WAS DE AJEWORRIN CONDITION.
2.5				

DATE RECORDING TACH TIME TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)	DATE RECORDING TACH TODAYS FLIGHT TODAYS FLIGHT
3/88 4116.6 4116.6 Prefained account for annual inste	22 April Instal
cland and reported are wheel beginning checked and love to	
installed new or Rings in nose strut find serviced, all flot Control	
relained descript with Centage 508 A White, 5248 A Hellew , 24316 yellow	
Tronald & Convend 448 1938 113	
34.88 4116.6 4116.6 ICERTIFY THAT THIS AIY COAFT HAS BEEN 1944 PDS CARD QUOTO INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A PANNUAL	
Complied WITH Thru 8503 AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	
Charles a. Thompson AT 105 28 7748	一点 计 图 图 图

DATE 19_	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
4-3/6	4/19.9		4119.9	Performed an Annaul inspection. Serviced Brak Reservoirs: Institled New 6-25 Bafferge Replaced #2 Brake linings. Replaced induction air Filter Element. Replaced 6 bad coal mount Installed New BUT Baffery Pack. Next Exp. Apr. 199 Lubriented all controls systems. Re-Sealed & Services Abse Solut. Re-packed all wheel boarings. CIV BD 67-20-038/ Soutest Tracks Impartion Cato Fortory.  I certify this Aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Anna A impartion
				Certify this Aircraft has been income

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
3-1-90	4/797	AC &	Inspecter	CICW 43.13 appendix D
				a ham and the authome
				inspection and found it to be in an airworthy
				Tach. Reads 4/79 Date 5-1-90
4-14-				Corl Kallansud IH 483628373
			3-4	
	Too San Too			

DATE 1991	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
6-8	2404.9	Hobb	5	ANNUAL INSPECTION
			42294	All INS/Ection 21/5 Donne
				All CABIB AND 11:10-0.1
		- Table	SHEAT SHEET STELL	All 1051710N (50/40 = 1)
		- Married	manufacture 12.	Alt /16th Controlls Function Of
		70%	Street, Square, Square	4001-2003 SERTTONE OF.
				ELL. NEED'S +0/2 DIAGO / 1
				MATI MATINE
				All INSPECTION FANIES TRINSTALLED
				MITO () RPINST
3		3/11/14		LCERTIFY That This AIR FRAME
				HASBEEN INSPECTED TH ACCORDANCE

The same

			-	TESTS REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS
DATE 199/	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
19.76			with	A ANNUAL INSTRUCTION AND WAS
		55.01	12/E	Conviced & be IN AIR WORTHY
			0.05	Condistron 30000
			No 1-31 50	Table Feat 171460492 119.
- Janes	12 36	+35.73		
6-11	4229.4	R. V.	4229.6	INSTAllEd NEW EIT BATTERY PACK
				NEVT EXX JUNE 1993
				Nach E. Leal. 171460492. IM
10-16-9	1	TACh		
				INSTAILED NEW OVER VOTTAGE SCHOSOR
				p/N C593001-0101 AND battery Rolly
				ph 51579-2 Xam X- Kum
				PSP # 1991561

1919-	TERATIONS TO DATE AND THE APPROVING AGENCY.	TIME IN	REFERENCE OF MAJOR REPAIRS AND MAJOR ALTERATIONS TO FAA FORM ACA-337 BY DATE, OR TO THE WORK ORDER BY NUMBER AND THE APPROVING AGENCY.
Serial No. 1090070 ESI P/N 00313  Model ESI P/N 00313		16-92	7.T Trech 4299,7 Hobbs. 2497.3
The aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine, propeller, or appliance identified above was overhauled	INATOR		the first and the second department of the second s
and inspected in accordance with Current Regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service.		67. 44.77	Inspect Aich RAME per Cesson Slacy MANUAL + 43-13-1
Pertinent details of the overhaul are on file at this repair station under-	1.vny		Service BATTER, BRAKE RESORVICES, NOSE STRUT AND All
Work Order No B235 Date 09/04/91	Law X Krini		Tires Lub Air FRAME per Cesson Hop Manual Ct. All lights
Signed: A = 1 701.	ANP# 194156P	The State of	9/w AD 87-20.03REVERT TRACKS. INSPECTED INSTANTION of
Signed: 1 and believe			DME-KING 64 5/N 10696-00, ROSS LORAN - C. AVIATOR
ELECTROSYSTEMS, INC. FORT DEPOSIT, AL 36032 U.S.A.			LCA 200 5/N 00638, A.30 AITITUDE ENCODER
F.A.A. APPROVED REPAIR STATION NO. UT2R226L	Programme Committee of the Committee of	25 - 5	equipment had been installed - NO 337 FURMS -
			INSpected and updated WT. + BALANCE, equipment
			List and submitted 337 FORMS. All insigliations
			per manufactions instructions & 43.13.132
			-cover-

DATE 19	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	REFERENCE OF MAJOR REPAIRS AND MAJOR ALTERATIONS TO FAA FORM ACA-337 BY DATE, OR TO THE WORK ORDER BY NUMBER AND THE APPROVING AGENCY.
	-	I CERTIFY THAT This AIR FRAME has been inspected in Accordance with AN ANNUAL
		inspected in Accordance with AN ANNUAL
15	TR +1	Inspection and determined to be in Airwork
	in the same	condition.
555	A Start	Jany X. Krini
Frh	STall 5	IA # 1941568
11	TACH	The same of the sa
1/10/93	4427.3	REPLACED ALL TIRES WITH NEW, EUT DUE 11-95 REPLACED THROTTLE
	Zitni	FRICTION LOCK, TUSTALLED NEW BREAK PADS AS WISEDED INSTALLED
Tier (	The second	THERY INSTALL TO ADDOUGHT
73,00	arlas	ASSY USING BAGIOS ELEMENT SEE 337 FORM THIS DATTE CLEANED OUD
ARNA	21 -	REPARKED WHE ECREADING USING THIS DATTE CLEAVED OUD
		REPARKED WHEREBEADINGS, NEW GE 4509 LANDING GIGHT INSTAULD -

-

ATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	con	vt-		REPLACED BEACON BULB WITH B-185-001 140-125W
				BOLB, C/WAD 87-20-03R3 SEATTRACK BY INSPECTION.
				da AD76-07-12RI BENDIX IGN. SWITCH by OPIERATION.
				SEE ADLIST IN ADLOG BOOK, GUBED all CONTROLS and
				HINGES, I CERTIEY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN
				INSPECTED I/A/W AN ANNUAL ENSPECTION AND
				HAS BEEN DETERMINED TO BE IN ALROWARTHY CONDITION
				ATTHIS TIME. James M. Seauble
				211383671 IA
		41/9	5	LAST LOG-BOOK ENTRY SEE NEW 1
		TACT	1.6	- A- Omin - 1 MM Demin
		1459		ADCOG 12001C July 83671CA